
Friday, Aug. 31, 4 p.m. — vs. Palco
Tuesday, Sept. 3, 4 p.m. — at Golden Plains Triangular
Tuesday, Sept. 10, 4 p.m. — at Golden Plains Quadran-

gular
Friday, Sept. 13, 5 p.m. — at Northern Valley
Saturday, Sept. 14, 9 a.m. — at LaCrosse Invitational

Tuesday, Sept. 17, 3 p.m. — Brewster Quadrangular
Monday, Sept. 23, 4:30 p.m. (JV) — vs. Northern Valley 

(Brewster)
Tuesday, Sept. 24, 4 p.m. — at Ransom Triangular
Tuesday, Oct. 1, 4 p.m. — at Sharon Springs Triangular
Friday, Oct. 4, 6:30 p.m. — at Weskan

Saturday, Oct. 5, 8:30 a.m. — at Ellis Invitational
Monday, Oct. 7, 5 p.m. (JV) — at Grainfi eld
Tuesday, Oct. 8, 4 p.m. — at Almena Triangular
Tuesday, Oct. 15, 4 p.m. — at St. Francis Quadrangular
Saturday, Oct. 19, TBA — Western Kansas Liberty 

League at Palco/Damar
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R.B. HEADLEY/Colby Free Press

Tri-Plains Titans volleyball team members are listed from left. Front row: Kylee Chea-
tum, Jessi Williams, Brittany Plummer, Ashley Barrie, Taylyr Cheatum and Shavaun 
Barnes. Middle row: Rachel Friess, Paige Fryback, Alicia Barrie, Lily Mays, C.J. 

Lewallen and Rose Smith. Back row: Kirstin Lamb, Shayna Rogge, Dara Roulier, 
Nina Engel, April Mays, Maddie Lamb and T-Aera Abbott. The Titans play in a triangu-
lar at Golden Plains on Tuesday.


